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
open to lush grounds, pool, spa & patio. Bright living rm w/ 
high clgs & fp. Chic master suite w/ lg walk-in closet & lux 
bath. Dnstrs media rm w/ bar, wine cellar & French doors 
to patio & fountain. Sauna, whirlpool W/D, & iron railing 
staircase. A "Must See!"

www.1438Doheny.com

Open bom11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-437990

THIS CHIC LIGHT AND BRIGHT 
REMODELED PIED-À-TERRE

HILTON & HYLAND
Jen Baker Zach Goldsmith 818.470.7358

1+1
8787 SHOREHAM DR #B4

$375,000 CONTEMPORARY

located in the bungalow section of Shoreham Towers is 
the perfect space to retreat when residing in LA. Centrally 
located between Chateau Marmont and Soho House, sitting 
just above the famed Sunset Strip, striking distance from all 
the hip restaurants, bars & shops. Open layout with polished 
concrete floors gives it a modern loft-like feel. Plenty of 
storage throughout with custom built-ins and a generous 
kitchen area with ample counter space & cabinetry.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#19-422872

SWEEPING VIEWS FROM SUNSET STRIP

COLDWELL BANKER
J. Rey & H. Stevens 310-281-3941

3+4
2244 MARAVILLA DR

$12,995 CONTEMPORARY

Sleek, sexy home with amazing views from Griffith 
Observatory to DTLA from every room! Great room with 
marble slab floors, fireplace, telescoping glass walls that 
open to a large balcony.  Kitchen features Thermador 
stainless-steel appliances. Master features luxurious 
fireplace. Additional 2 bedrooms with marble en suite baths 
and telescoping doors to large balconies. Smart home 
with alarm system. Quiet cul-de-sac and one of the best 
addresses in Outpost Estates.

Open NEW11-2
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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

EXPLOSIVE VIEWS IN PRIME BEL AIR

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

7+12
960 STRADELLA RD

$14,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Fantastic development opportunity in prime Bel Air. This 
one-of-a-kind property is situated on over 2 acres with 
explosive jetliner views of Downtown LA & beyond. Plans 
& permits for a spectacular Architectural estate consisting 
of apx. 31,000 sq.ft. Designer Derek Wolf, a protégé of 
esteemed architect Paul McClean, has created an exquisite 
experience. Amenities include a bar/club, theater, wellness 
spa, bowling alley, golf simulator, game room, wine/cigar 
room & beautifully landscaped grounds.

Gated, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-407950

WELCOME TO THE GRAND LAKE 
COMO RETREAT OF BEL AIR

HILTON & HYLAND
Jamie Nugent S. Levine 310.804.6039

6+8
1920 RIAL LN

$13,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Hugging the shores of Stone Canyon Reservoir, this 5 bed, 8 
bath modern architectural was designed to bring the outside 
in while masterfully interacting with its native surroundings. 
Enter beyond the gates where a floating cantilevered-lit 
second floor illuminates both the home and dramatic hillside 
perch enveloped by trees and views of the lake below. A 
floating staircase and skylight greets you with panoramic 
views at every turn.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-438590

PRIVATE AND GATED MAGNIFICENT 
LAKE VIEW TRADITIONAL HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
Jamie Nugent S. Levine 310.804.6039

6+4
1900 BEL AIR RD

$6,999,000 TRADITIONAL

At the top of Bel Air Rd. Panoramic views of the Stone 
Canyon Reservoir. Grand two-story entry with gracious 
staircase, 6 bedrooms, 4 baths and attached guest house/
apartment suite. Large formal living room with fireplace, 
formal dining room, elevator, den, family room and large 
grassy yard.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-437656

5 BEDROOM BEL AIR FRENCH 
REGENCY

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

5+6
10932 SAVONA RD

$4,250,000 2sty-FRENCH

5 BR, 6BA, 2 story French Regency. 5,189 int. sq.ft. 35,310 
sq.ft lot. Explosive city, ocean views. Pool surrounded by 
patios. End of cul-de-sac for ultimate privacy and solitude.

Views of City, Coastline and Ocean

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING BEL AIR CONTEMPORARY 
ITALIAN VILLA

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Louvet / Wight 310.968.9978

5+6.5
3005 N BEVERLY GLEN CIR

$3,348,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Conveniently located adjacent to the Beverly Glen Center, 
this unique Estate with its extraordinary finishes offers a 
voluminous open 2-story entry, over-sized public rooms, 
office, elevator, guest quarters, top-of-the-line chef kitchen 
w/high-end appliances, a grand master suite w/sep his and 
her bathrooms, additional massage/office/nursery room, 
balcony and expansive views. Three en suites bedrooms w/
walk-in closets. French doors throughout. Gorgeous pool/
spa and large separate grassy area.

TheLouvetGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-438964

PEACEFUL NATURE, PRIVACY & 
TRANQUILITY IN LOWER BEL AIR

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.993.2303

5+5
1062 CASIANO RD

$2,245,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Light filled home close to conveniences yet feels like the 
countryside. Open, airy, extremely bright & inviting home w/
great entertaining flow & indoor/outdoor living at its best! 
Sunny living rm w/fpl. Family rm w/high ceilings & French drs 
to charming yard w/brick patio, pool & spa. Kitchen opens 
to formal dining rm w/fpl & French drs to large deck in the 
midst of trees. Views of trees & greenery from all windows. 4 
bds upstairs w/huge master suite w/sitting area. A/C, hdwd 
flrs, skylights…

5 bd + 4.5 ba + Family Room + Pool / Spa

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-432362

TIMELESS ELEGANCE IN LOWER BEL 
AIR / COMPLETED IN 2019

COMPASS
Helbling / Kirman 310-849-2485

6+7
930 ROSCOMARE RD

$9,600,000 TRADITIONAL

Extraordinary Traditional in lower Bel Air, completed in 2019. 
Enter through a grand 2 story foyer into vast dual living 
rooms & dining room. Your guests will seamlessly transition 
to a serene & private backyard w/ majestic water feature, 
ambient lighting, pool, wading pool, spa, spacious lawn, 
outdoor dining area & bar. The Master Suite is its own escape 
w/ lavish bathroom, walk-in closet & balcony. Gated with 
onsite parking for 8 cars & controlled with state of the art 
home automation system.

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

STUNNING LITTLE HOLMBY 
TRADITIONAL

COMPASS
Melinda and Scott Tamkin 310-493-4141

5+3.5
728 WOODRUFF AVE

$4,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Custom built Traditional Home boasts 5 Bd/4 Ba + 2 offices 
in over 4,000 sq. ft.  The incredible, flat and private lot is over 
9,200 sq. ft. and has lovely mature landscaping.  Fabulous 
details throughout including Chef’s Kitchen, wonderful 
formal spaces, and great indoor/outdoor flow.

www.WoodruffAve.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-438248

CHARMING HOME ON A LARGE LOT

COMPASS
James Bremner 310.622.7445

5+4
484 DALEHURST AVE

$3,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Tremendous opportunity to expand or build on a large, flat 
lot in premiere Little Holmby location. The existing Traditional 
home features multi-zone HVAC, hardwood floors, large 
formal dining room, spacious great room with stone 
fireplace, gracious eat-in modern kitchen with stainless 
appliances, four family bedrooms plus cozy en-suite master, 
3.5 baths, extra upstairs bonus/family room and a large yard 
with covered patio, grassy play area and sparkling pool with 
cover. Warner School.

www.484Dalehurst.com

Open NEW11-2

STORYBOOK ENGLISH TUDOR CLOSE 
TO MANY WESTWOOD ATTRACTIONS

COMPASS
Richard Stearns 3108509284

4+3
2356 MALCOLM AVE

$1,695,000 1sty-TUDOR

Charming single-level English Tudor on a lovely block. Cozy 
barrel ceiling living room flows seamlessly to open dining 
room and remodeled kitchen with island and top of the line 
appliances. 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms w/nice hardwood 
floors throughout. Spacious Master suite at the rear of the 
house opens to large back patio w/outdoor fireplace and 
turfed yard with trampoline. Garage has been thoughtfully 
converted to a fantastic office/studio. Located in Westwood 
Charter Elementary School district.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-437642

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION 
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
maid’s. Separate backyard cabana yoga retreat. Sparkling 
pool & spa. A serene oasis, blending indoor/outdoor living, 
comfort, and unparalleled design.

www.2437Westridge.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-437726

ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE 
WOOD, STEEL, GLASS DESIGN

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Susan Gitlin 310.415.1968

4+4.5
3585 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$3,249,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Its Grand scale, Graceful details, and Thoughtful proportions 
has a warmth that accommodates all types of lifestyles. The 
open floor plan provides an effortless transition from room to 
room designed for indoor/outdoor entertaining. The kitchen, 
family, and living room all spill out into the backyard with its 
lounging areas and incredible saltwater pool & spa. Built with 
integrity, all 4 large bdrms are en suite including a spacious 
master suite w/ luxurious bath. Parking capacity for 10+ cars

Open NEW11-2

PRIVATE ITALIAN VILLA

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG | EDMOND 310.500.3931

4+4
11966 GORHAM AVE

$2,998,000 2sty-SPANISH

Set within a coveted Brentwood locale near Montana & San 
Vicente. Through the foyer, soaring ceilings complement the 
great rm w/a wealth of natural light via glass sliding doors. 
Joining this space is a built-in bar & dining rm, flowing 
onward into the kitchen & add. living space, lined w/glass 
doors that open to a courtyard w/a lounge, fire pit & hot tub. 
The upper level is home to three en suite beds including the 
master, complete w/high ceilings, a bathroom w/dual sinks 
& ample closet space.

11966gorham.com

Open NEW11-2

BRENTWOOD STARTER HOME OR 
REMODEL ON NICE CORNER LOT

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth + Darby Woods 3104636662

3+3
12126 W SUNSET BLV

$1,880,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Brentwood Traditional on a gated and hedged corner lot 
with 3 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. Charming light and 
bright Living Room with fireplace and beautiful moldings and 
cozy adjacent Dining Room.  Kitchen with eat-in breakfast 
area, separate Laundry, 2 beds & 2 baths & large Den on 
main level.  Completely freshly painted & hardwood floors 
throughout main level. Upstairs Master bedroom with new 
carpet, paint and windows with fireplace, walk-in closet and 
en-suite bathroom. 2 Car detached garage.

www.marybethwoods.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-408294

REDUCED!  CUSTOM BUILT MID-
CENTURY IN PRIME UPPER KENTER!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
J.Hancock/MaryBeth Woods 310-777-6351

4+3
919 N KENTER AVE

$2,939,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Located on large lot, Spacious light filled LR w/ high vaulted 
ceilings, FP & bar, Dining Area & FR w/ FP, all opens to 
covered patio/pool/large grassy private yd w/ lovely mature 
trees.  Updated kitchen w/ stainless cooks stove & large 
brkfst area.  Excellent floorplan for entertaining/families.  
Master enjoys direct access to patio/pool area, enormous 
dbl walkin closet & remodeled bath w/ dbl sinks, separate 
stall shower & tub.  The other 3 Bdrms & 2 Baths complete 
this perfect home.

www.919NorthKenterAve.com

Open red11-2

MLS#19-431842

SIGNIFICANT PRICE REDUCTION. 
CHARMING HOUSE. GREAT VALUE.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 3108209341

2+2
453 S BUNDY DR

$1,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Warm Storybook Trad filled w/ character & charm in BW 
flats. Formal LR w/ beamed ceiling, brick FP & leaded picture 
window; & FDR w/ wainscoting & orig built-ins. Huge fam rm 
w/ high ceiling, FP & French drs that open to lg yd w/ beau, 
mature trees, inc towering old-growth sycamore. Master BD 
w/ tall clipped ceilings overlooks/opens to garden. Hdwd 
flrs, crown moldings & orig hardware thru-out. Conveniently 
located near San Vicente shops/restaurants & the Sunday 
BW farmer’s market.  Special.

www.453bundy.com

Open red11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-438236

SPECTACULAR MOUNTAINGATE GEM!!

COMPASS
Durbin/Spector 310-749-8827

4+4.5
2305 CANYONBACK RD

$3,295,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Scenic canyon views, pristine like-new condition with 4,488 
square feet of pure luxury!  Gorgeously remodeled with 
a warm traditional design. Large living room with 12-foot 
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
Brian Joy 310-777-2858

2+2
1345 N HAYWORTH AVE #214

$699,000 SPANISH

Don't miss this opportunity to own a unit in the iconic 
Hayworth Gardens, one of the most sought after buildings 
in West Hollywood.  Lovely Spanish style building in the 
heart of West Hollywood with loads of original charm.  
Sunny second story two bedroom, two bathroom unit with a 
beautiful courtyard view.  Living room with fireplace and peg 
& groove wood floors.  Master suite complete with separate 
tub and shower.  Two car tandem parking and possible 
laundry in unit.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-438540

SPACIOUS 1BD/2BA CONDO WITH BIG 
BALCONY

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310.770.3101

1+2
927 N KINGS RD #204

$549,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This spacious one-bedroom condo has nearly 1,000 square 
feet of living space, including two bathrooms and a large 
walk-in closet. This West Hollywood home features a large 
balcony over-looking to the building's courtyard with a 
refreshing pool. The roomy kitchen opens into a spacious 
dining area. The expansive living room features a sliding 
glass door to the big balcony, which also has a sliding door 
to the bedroom.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-410510

STYLISHLY REMODELED 1BD IN 
RESORT-STYLE "PARK WELLINGTON"

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

1+1.5
1131 ALTA LOMA RD #318

$679,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stylishly remodeled 1BD/1.5BA courtyard-facing unit w/ 
pvt patio at the resort-style Park Wellington in prime WeHo. 
Superb open living room connected to your own pvt patio, 
dark laminate-wood flrs & built-ins throughout, kitchen w/ 
granite counters & open breakfast bar, SS appliances, built-
in office, master BR w/ ample storage throughout, powder 
room, recessed lighting, RARE in-unit W/D. Amenities incl 
24-hour security, concierge, pool, spas, sauna, gym, tennis 
court, dog park & guest parking.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#19-422526

WELCOME TO 8925 DORRINGTON

HILTON & HYLAND
Monty Beisel Dustin C. 310.944.4430

3+3
8925 DORRINGTON AVE

$15,995 CONTEMPORARY

Close your eyes and imagine coming home to a private 
villa situated in the most desirable neighborhood in West 
Hollywood. As you sip on a perfectly chilled glass of rosé and 
gaze at the sparkling pool time slows down just a little in this 
urban oasis. The city of Beverly Hills is a block away and with 
just a short walk separating you from WeHo favorites like 
Craig's, Catch, and Cecconi's a better location you will not 
find. Completed in 2015, this chic 2-story features a granite 
kitchen & more.

CBLuxuryRE.com

Open NEW11-1

MLS#19-434738

BRIGHT AND NEWLY REMODELED 
HOME IN PRIME WEST HOLLYWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

2+3
743 HUNTLEY DR

$6,900 SPANISH

Newly remodeled and bright spacious gated home in heart 
of West Hollywood with parking for 4-5 in carport/gates.  
Hardwood floors with wood burning fireplace and freshly 
painted walls make interior light and bright. Large kitchen 
with washer & dryer. Great master opens to landscaped 
private backyard with spacious grassy yard, palm trees and 
fountain. Close to Melrose shops and Santa Monica Blvd 
cafes.  Bright spacious and open floorplan with extreme 
pride of ownership.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2 592J7

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#19-421740

COASTAL ELEGANCE MEETS CAPE 
CODE IN VENICE

HALTON PARDEE
Nancy Osborne 310-795-6600

3+3
2823 GRAYSON AVE

$2,585,000 CAPE COD

This stunning Cape Cod inspired home offers 3 spacious 
bedrooms & 3 bathrooms located in one of Venice's most 
sought after neighborhoods. As you enter through the 
colorful & lush walkway the scene is set for warmth with the 
hardwood floors & wood windows adding a hint of richness. 
Each room is bright & airy to allow ocean breezes to flow 
through the lower open floor plan. The family room perfectly 
opens to the back yard offering plenty of room to entertain 
for much desired indoor/outdoor living.
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
refrigerator. Double sliding doors provide easy access to a 
flat, kid-friendly backyard.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng, Ovn

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION

COMPASS
Charles Pence 310.403.9238

5+7
615 25TH ST

$8,995,000 TRADITIONAL

This transitional farm house has been built with no expense 
spared. Over 7,700 sqft on three perfectly proportioned 
levels. A huge skylight allows tons of natural light. La Cantina 
doors bring the outside in & open to a generous entertaining 
patio with fireplace plus a large grassy lawn. Upstairs 
features 4 en-suite bedrooms. Large lower level features a 
tiered home theater, gym with PaviGym floors, cedar sauna, 
wine cellar & tasting room & a second full kitchen. Franklin 
school district!

www.61525th.com

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING TUSCAN HOME ON 
OVERSIZED LOT ON GEORGINA!!

COMPASS
Susan Kastner 3108809227

6+7
302 23RD ST

$7,495,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Located in the coveted Gillette square, this custom Tuscan 
style home is on an oversized lot on the corner of Georgina 
Ave and 23rd Ave. Beautifully designed with massive 
stone entry, custom arched doors and windows in African 
Mahogany.   Large skylight at entry with cathedral archways, 
and dramatic custom made circular stairway with wrought 
iron finishes. 5BRs up with their own bathroom and walk 
in closet. 1BR Down.  Large yard with pool and area for 
basketball. 2 car garage with extra room.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-438856

CHARMING TRADITIONAL IN BEST 
NORTH OF MONTANA LOCALE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 3108209341

5+6
528 18TH ST

$4,750,000 TRADITIONAL

Classic Trad on sunny, west side of quiet, palm tree lined 
18th Street- one of North of Montana's most desirable sts. 
Dbl height entry opens to lg scale formal LR w/ paneled FP 
& bay window. FDR, eat-in kitchen & fam rm/den all open to 
trellis-covered patio & lush, beautifully landscaped gardens 
& lawn. Master w/ FP, redone BA & 2 walk-in closets. Rare 
det 2-rm guest apt w/ kitchenette & marble BA. Close to 
shops, restaurants & the beach in the desirable Franklin 
School district.

www.528eighteenth.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-437892

OLD ENGLISH COTTAGE IN SUNSET 
PARK.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 3106211772

2+1
2211 PIER AVE

$1,400,000 TUDOR

This home definitely needs a face lift, but it is charming once 
the work is done. The option is yours to either fix and restore 
or build totally new. It's a great location and a beautiful large 
lot. This home even has a hand dug California basement and 
some other interesting surprises once you come to see it. 
Living room is very special with vaulted ceilings and beams 
and fireplace. Formal dining room.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-402822

LUXURIOUS MONTANA AVE 
NEIGHBORHOOD TOWNHOME

HALTON PARDEE
Nancy Osborne 310-795-6600

3+3
2011 IDAHO AVE

$1,998,000 CONTEMPORARY

This one-of-a-kind unit offers a much-desired open floor plan 
with a sundrenched living area that seamlessly flows into the 
dining area and kitchen. The living room showcases large 
floor-to-ceiling windows and a fireplace, while every room is 
rich and bright with maple wood flooring, soaring ceilings, 
and recessed lighting. The Boffi-designed kitchen will 
impress the most discerning chefs, boasting Caesarstone 
counter tops and Sub Zero/Miele appliances.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Open NEW11-2

OCEAN VIEW AT SEA COLONY III

COMPASS
Rick Ojeda (310) 902-7676

2+2
110 OCEAN PARK BLV, UNIT 215

$1,378,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Opportunity to own this 2nd floor condo at Sea Colony III in 
Santa Monica w/a straight on ocean view. 2BD, 2BA unit w/
hardwood floors, FP in living room, in-unit laundry & patio 
that spans the length of unit. Sea Colony III offers 24-hour 
guard-gated security, heated pool, 3 spas, saunas, fitness 
center, guest parking & onsite management. Close to sand & 
beach and the best that Santa Monica/Venice have to offer: 
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
water heater in front, newer roofs & copper plumbing. 400 
square foot 2 car garage, fenced in back yard for rear unit, & 
month-to-month tenants.

Clng Fan,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Lease

MLS#19-425208

NEW PRICE!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Loveland Carr Properties (323) 460-7606

3+3
503 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$8,600 2sty-SPANISH

Handsome Spanish sited on a corner lot with natural light. 
Upstairs are 3 bedrooms & 2 modern, colorful, vintage 
bathrooms. Beautifully updated gourmet kitchen features 
heated tile floors, Sub-Zero and Wolf appliances, two sinks 
and large center island.  Kitchen, dining area and den offer 
access to backyard. Updated 1/2 bath down. Courtyard with 
fireplace + grassy yard & vegetable garden. Upgrades incl 
electrical, plumbing, drainage & copper gutters. Attached 2 
car garage. 3rd St Sch.

www.503NLasPalmas.com

Open red9000
11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#19-431102

TWILIGHT OPEN HOUSE FROM 
5-6:30PM FOOD & DRINK SERVED!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Tom Scrocco & Sean C. 310-259-7355

4+6
935 S BURNSIDE AVE

$3,600,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Napa Contemporary home on a large lot, situated on a historic 
street lined w/beautiful old-growth trees. Featuring timeless 
designer finishes & the highest level of craftsmanship, this 
sun-filled open floor plan w/a grand entry foyer has abundant 
windows & glass doors which blend the indoor space w/
the lush outdoor landscape. Gourmet kitchen w/Thermador 
6 burner double-oven w/griddle, Italian Carrera Marble 
countertops & elegant cabinetry w/an eat-in bar. 4 bdrms 
incl. an expansive master suite!

www.935Burnside.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-421612

ONLY 4 HOMES LEFT! NEW VIEW 
HOMES!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-487-9222

3+3
1816 1/2 S REDONDO BLVD

$1,099,000 MODERN

Final 4 View Homes! Introducing Mid City 11 - NEW 
Architectural SFRs! Entertainer's open layout feat wood 
floors, floor to ceiling windows,eat-in kitchen w/island, SS 
appliances, dining area, & large outdoor patio. Upstairs 
find 2 BD, 1 BA, laundry room, & additional storage. On its 
own level is the private, spacious Master Suite w/2 WICs, 
dual sink vanities, large rainfall showers w/built-in bench & 
private patio w/views.2-car attached garage w/direct entry, 
car charger ready & multi-zone HVAC.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-430264

PRIVATE URBAN OASIS NESTLED IN 
BEVERLY GROVE NEIGHTBORHOOD!

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
The Kostrey Collection 323-785-7545

3+2
414 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$1,499,000 SPANISH

Charm abounds in this classic 1920's Spanish offering 
sophistication, an ideal floorplan, & wonderful grounds 
in the heart of one of LA's most sought after, walkable 
neighborhoods. This impeccably maintained 3BR/2BA 
hacienda boasts a formal entryway w/decorative archways, 
crown molding, gracious living room, & formal dining room; 
plus bright, spacious eat-in kitchen. A partially finished, 
detached garage ready to be revamped into gorgeous 
guesthouse.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

MLS#19-433142

REDUCED! CHARMING DUPLEX-1920’S 
ENGLISH TUDOR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock 310-777-6351

1107 S REDONDO
$1,365,000 2sty-TUDOR

Loads of Charm & Character-just So. of Hancock Park & 
Mid-Wilshire! Two (2+1), Spacious LR & FDR.  Upstairs unit, 
will be delivered VACANT, has a bonus den/office w/ views 
of Downtown LA.  Add’l features include: wd flrs, arched 
ceilings, orig woodwork/detailing, central heat/air & two 
single car garages.  Bonus rm/lndry rm are located in the 
Backyd adj to garages(currently used by lower unit)-Upstairs 
unit has laundry in Kitchen. Located in the Heart of the City-
Perfect for Owner/User/Investor!

Bring or Send Clients

Open red11-2

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-437282

VIEWS & LOCATION ALL-IN-ONE!

POWER BROKERS INT'L.
Michel Bron (310)251-9413

2+2
7560 HOLLYWOOD #309

$699,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY
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
in the Hills!

Stunning City Views!

Lunch NEW11-2

FRANKLIN HILLS TRADITIONAL PLEASE 
JOIN ME FOR LUNCH!!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Thomas Inatomi 3236711249

3+2.75
4129 HOLLY KNOLL DR

$1,449,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Possibilities abound in this lovingly maintained 1940’s 
Traditional. Well proportioned rooms incl 3 br, 3 ba, living 
rm w/fp & views, eat-in kitchen w/breakfast nook & bar 
and formal dining rm. Spacious downstairs family rm w/
fp, kitchenette, office nook, bathroom, laundry rm & work 
space. Wood floors, central A/C. Gated & hedged front yd 
and rear yd w/flat, grassy lawn, lush landscaping & edible 
garden. 2-car garage. Your vision & inspiration are the only 
boundaries in creating your dream home!

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-436236

NEWLY RENOVATED SPANISH IN LOS 
FELIZ

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 323.854.1780

4+4.5
1945 N BERENDO ST

$2,100,000 SPANISH

A modern classic Spanish Revival nestled in the heart of 
Los Feliz Village. This 3 bed 3.5 bath main home is an 
entertainer’s dream. The living room & adjacent dining room 
flow to the custom kitchen w/ large center island. Bright 
family room that opens up to the new waterfall pool and spa. 
2 family bedrooms, each offering en-suite baths. Upstairs 
master suite w/ fireplace & spacious spa-bath. Fabulous 
guest house features a new kitchen & bath. Don’t miss this 
Los Feliz stunner!

www.1945berendo.com

Refresh. rev11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

BRAND NEW MODERN TRANSITIONAL

BHHS
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

5+7
4217 JACKSON AVE

$3,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This eloquently appointed very spacious open floor plan 
offers 4,197sqft on a 6,751sqft lot. Outstanding craftmanship 
with 5BD, 6BA , 1/2BA and 1 outdoor SH. The gracious 
bespoke chef’s kitchen with top of the line appliances, opens 
to a very warm and inviting family room, full length sliding 
doors open to the very manicured backyard, large salt water 
pool with spa, outdoor kitchen/eating area, firepit, cabana 
with full bath and outdoor shower.

www.4217Jackson.com

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING MODERN TRADITIONAL 
HOME

BHHS
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

3+1
4321 NEOSHO AVE

$1,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Recently updated, this home has so much to offer. Extremely 
inviting, this 3BD, 1BA, features a large kitchen and breakfast 
area that opens up to the family room. The manicured 
yard has a great pool/spa, a detached garage turned in a 
recreation/studio and an extra space currently used as an 
office area. Minutes away from Marina Del Rey, Venice, Mar 
Vista and Playa Vista, this home resides on proper Culver 
City and gives access to the Culver City School system.

www.4321Neosho.com

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW New, automatic status 
NEW* New, not yet listed
RED Reduced
REV Review, automatic status
BOM Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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UPDATED HOME ON A QUIET 
CHARMING STREET!

COMPASS
Heather Coombs Perez 310-259-7419

3+1
5442 BLANCO WAY

$1,169,000 TRADITIONAL

3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, 1031 SqFt, Refinished Hardwood 
Floors, New cabinets, counters and floors in Kitchen,
NEW Roof, Fresh Paint Inside & Out, Newer Bathroom, 
Newer Windows, Raised Garden Beds in LARGE Back Yard, 
Just a hop to CCUSD schools, parks, shops, restaurants, 
mall, etc.

Washer/Dryer, Fridge, Stove

Open NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#19-438200

TRIPLE LOT - MULTI-LEVEL HILLS 
COMPOUND!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Frank Bruno 3103097226

5+6
2404 SAN MARCO DR

$1,995,000 3sty-SPANISH

Park at San Marco or 2405 Holly Dr. One of the most unique 
properties in the history of the Hollywood Hills! Hands down! 
Unassuming from the San Marco entrance, the property 
goes from street-to-street with a gated flat parking area 
below. Romantic spiral staircases, grand living room, original 
touches, decks on every level, and mystery around every 
corner. 2-story guest house overlooking a fern grotto with koi 
pond and naturally fed stream. Pool. Perfect upside project 
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